
Last First Phone Number Email

Fuller Matt 413-787-9355 matthew.fuller@eversource.com

Gentile Anthony 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com

Heffernan Mark 413-787-1029 mark.heffernan@eversource.com

Langone Nicholas 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Martin Jesse 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com

Morich Ryan 413-499-9017 ryan.morich@eversource.com

Owen Brandon 413-585-1817 brandon.owen@eversource.com

Rivera Daniel 413-787-1036 daniel.rivera@eversource.com

Scarbro Nicole 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com

Sawabi Dylan 413-787-1026 dylan.sawabi@eversource.com

Yacovone Michael 413-787-9552 michael.yacovone@eversource.com


